Suunnistuksen SM-sprinttiviesti
26.5.2018, Kerava

HD21 - (3,3 + 4,0 + 4,0 + 3,3 km)

Os.
Os.
Os.
Os.

ARWNFHLO AWMU DONRPDA DDoONNRW PONEN PONR B

Etelda-Pohjanmaa-1
Anu Tuomisto

Miika Nurmi

Antti Hakala

Satu Tuomisto

Hame/ Tampereen Pyrinto-1
Anni-Maija Fincke

Otto Simosas

Aleksi Niemi

Lotta Karhola

Paijat-Hame-1
Milla Lohikainen
Valtteri Rantala

Miska Tervala
Sanna Andelin

Uusimaa/ Hiidenkiertajat-1
Roosa Hamalainen

Mikko Patana

Olli-Pekka Koistinen

Jenny Patana

Varsinais-Suomi/ MS Parma-1
Tuulia Viberg

Sami Hamaladinen

Artem Popov

Maija Sianoja

Uusimaa/ Lynx-1

Karoliina Sundberg

Janne Mankarla

Antti Parjanne

Sara Karvonen

3516168
1001
1002

3506490

3864147
3864907
3864147
3864907

1003
1004
3484334
3936457

1005
1006
1007
1008

1009
1010
1011
1012

1013
1014
1015
1016



Os.
Os.
Os.

Os.
Os.
Os.
Os.

R WNFROO MDwWNRN

Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

13
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

Lappi-2
Aino Rantala
Jere Pantsar
Jussi Rantala
Aino Vuopio

Satakunta-1
Suvi Ylikyla
Joona Huila
Petja Péyhdnen
Mira Kaskinen

Varsinais-Suomi/ Angelniemen Ankkuri-

1

Sanna Kauppila
Maxime Rauturier
Tuomo Makela
Sanni Kivela

Keski-Suomi-1
Veera Klemettinen
Otto Kaario

Juha Sorvisto

Sari Anttonen

Lappi-1

Venla Taulavuori
Juho-Matti Taivainen
Arttu Taulavuori
Sanni Oikkonen

Hame/ Koovee-1
Karoliina Ukskoski
Timo Sild

Joni Hirvikallio

Miia Niittynen

Uusimaa/ Helsingin Suunnistajat-1

Pihla Otsamo

Olli Ojanaho
Tuomas Heikkila
Annika Matilainen

3466331
3483179
3446473

1017

1018
3620275
1019
3488764

1020
1021
1022
1023

3460169
1024
1025
1026

3392487

1027
3394996
3486594

3877867
3882032
3878071
3877420

1028
3441144
3486107

1029



14
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

15
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

16
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

17
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

18
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

19
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

20
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

FSO-1

Alexandra Enlund
Otto Sund

Emil Sevelius
Katja Schoultz von

Keski-Pohjanmaa-1
Piia Laitala

Toni-Antti Viitasaari
Mikko Pajukangas
Ruska Saarela

Pohjois-Pohjanmaa/ SK Pohjantahti-1
Sofia Haajanen

lisak Helander

Mikko Rahkola

Heini Wennman

Varsinais-Suomi/ Paimion Rasti-1
Saara Norrgrann

Jesse Laukkarinen

Frederic Tranchand

Aleksandra Hornik

Hame/ Ikaalisten Nouseva-Voima-1
Veera Haavisto

Jooseppi Kalliokoski

Ville Parkkinen

Maiju Oksanen

Savo-Karjala/ Kuopion Suunnistajat-1
Anna Moilanen

Aleksi Sopo

Aapo Aaltio

Juliaana Nasi

Kaakko/ Lappeen Riento-1
Eveliina Nykanen

Janne Kuningas

Ville Saikko

Tinja Lantta

1030
1031
3486933
1032

1033
1034
3557253
3737293

1035
1036
1037
1038

1039
1040
1041
3782133

1042
1043
1044
1045

3707601
1046
1047

3394657

3549557
3553526
3549557
3553526



21
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

22
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

23
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

24
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

25
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

26
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

27
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

Paijat-Hame/ Lahden Suunnistajat-37-1
Lotta Kirvesmies

Aleksi Anttolainen

Philipp Von Arx

Minna Kauppi

Uusimaa-1

Piia Latva-Kiskola
Alvar Palmen
Eemeli Suominen
Laura Parjanne

Kaakko/ Anttolan Urheilijat-1
Sari Nurmela

Eeli Viholainen

Juha Hyyryldinen

Henna-Riikka Haikonen

Varsinais-Suomi/ Turun Suunnistajat-1
Enni Jalava
Ville Kinnala
Justus Vuori
Ilona Lainio

FSO-2

Amy Nymalm
Tobias Jern
Antti Jarvenpaa
Janina Donner

Savo-Karjala/ Kuopion Suunnistajat-2
Marikki Nygard

Antto-Iiro Suhonen

Sampo Hyppdla

Miitu Korhonen

Hame/ Koovee-2
Erika Uotila

Miika Suominen
Fryderyk Pryjma
Ulrika Uotila

1048
1049
1050
1051

1052
1053
1054
1055

1056
1057
1058
1059

1060
1061
1062
1063

1064
1065
3483096
1066

1067
1068
3496551
1069

3879608
3881885
3815438
3882537



28 Satakunta-2

Os. 1 Elli Peltomaki 1070
Os. 2 Tomas Snellman 1071
Os. 3 Kari-Pekka Seppanen 1072
Os. 4 Tuija Kuusela 1073
29 Hame/ Tampereen Pyrint6-2
Os. 1 Kaarina Nurminen 3859634
Os. 2 Antti Saikko 3555570
Os. 3 Konsta Puranen 3859634
Os. 4 Liisa Matinheikki 3555570
30 Uusimaa/ Helsingin Suunnistajat-2
Os. 1 Elina Lammi 1074
Os. 2 Einari Heinaro 1075
Os. 3 Topi Syrjalainen 1076
Os. 4 Milla Mattila 1077
31 Keski-Pohjanmaa-2
Os. 1 Venla Venetjoki 3911922
Os. 2 Esko Ylikangas 1078
Os. 3 Timo Hongell 3740370
Os. 4 Greta Biskop 1079
32 Keski-Suomi-2
Os. 1 Elisa Viholainen 3467727
Os. 2 Tuukka Jurvakainen 1080
Os. 3 Toni Saari 3496726
Os. 4 Minna Truhponen 1081
33 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa/ SK Pohjantahti-2
Os. 1 Sara Niva 1082
Os. 2 Niko Nissinen 1083
Os. 3 Santeri Schroderus 3393733
Os. 4 Martina Joensuu 1084
34 Varsinais-Suomi/ MS Parma-2
Os. 1 Jannina Gustafsson 3501582
Os. 2 Akseli Ruohola 1085
Os. 3 Eero Heinonen 1086

Os. 4 Tiia Istolahti 1087



35
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

36
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

Satakunta-3
Jasmiina Rantala
Kimmo Mieskoski
Roope Ruuhiala

Paivi Autio

FSO-3

Amanda Strandvall
Christopher Mikander
Christoffer Melin
Isabel Donner

1088
1089
3519386
1090

1091
1092
1093
1094



HD18 - (3,0 + 3,4 + 3,4 + 3,0 km)

101 Varsinais-Suomi/ Paimion Rasti-1

Os. 1 Jaana Haapala 1095
Os. 2 Jarkko Rantoja 1096
Os. 3 Klaus Haanpaa 1097
Os. 4 Essi HO6IsO 1098
102 Uusimaa/ Helsingin Suunnistajat-1

Os. 1 Venla Turakainen 3319332
Os. 2 Atte Ikola 3498227
Os. 3 Ville Mannonen 3319332
Os. 4 Minja Nietula 3772381
103 Hame-1

Os. 1 Rosa Simola 3877347
Os. 2 Teemu Oksanen 3879186
Os. 3 Kimmo Kontio 3877875
Os. 4 Linda Sainio 3878543
104 Hame/ Koovee-1

Os. 1 Rita Simola 3879590
Os. 2 Oliver Alajoutsi 3879798
Os. 3 Jasper Alajoutsi 3878733
Os. 4 Jenny Ojala 3882503
105 Uusimaa/ Espoon Suunta-1

Os. 1 Liisa Raasakka 1099
Os. 2 Mikko Tervakangas 1100
Os. 3 Mikael Rautio 1101
Os. 4 Hanne Hilo 1102
106 Lappi-1

Os. 1 Lumimaaria Ojala 1103
Os. 2 Anni Taulavuori 3393899
Os. 3 1104

Os. 4 1105



107
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

108
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

109
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

110
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

111
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

112
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

113
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

Keski-Pohjanmaa-1
Pinja Ylikangas

Olli Koivumaki

Vaind Venetjoki

Milja Hyyppa

Keski-Suomi-1
Hilla Pitkdanen
Topias Helminen
Lassi Vaismaa
Mikaela Karjalainen

Pohjois-Pohjanmaa-1
Heini Niva

Miska Kuusikko

Jere Nissinen

Anna Goman

Kainuu-1

Venla Kankainen
Hannu Malinen
Valtteri Kankainen
Veera Laaksoviita

Hame/ Tampereen Pyrinto-1
Oona Luoma

Leo MatinheikKki

Mikko Eerola

Silja Yli-Hietanen

Varsinais-Suomi/ MS Parma-1
Elsa Ankelo

Oskari Lepistd

Samuli Rousku

Tessa Salmia

Savo-Karjala-1
Siiri Silvennoinen
Oskari Silvennoinen
Ville Pasanen
Iida-Liisa Kuokka

1106
1107
3552585
3905221

1108
1109
1110
3394806

1111
3832136
1112
1113

3936820
1114
3936622
1115

3556180
3861655
3556180
3861655

3393535
3938339
3552676
3911971

1117
1118
1119
1120



114 Kaakko-1

Os. 1 Ida Heikkinen 283
Os. 2 Akseli Virtanen 3693918
Os. 3 Tuomas Outinen 3906799
Os. 4 Henrika Vallema 3827458
115 Kaakko/ Kouvolan Suunnistajat-1

Os. 1 Liisa Peltonen 3830304
Os. 2 Aaro Ojala 1121
Os. 3 Arttu Lindqvist 3557212
Os. 4 Elisa Mattila 3486214
116 Uusimaa/ Lynx-1

Os. 1 Suvi Heikkila 1122
Os. 2 Matias Maronen 3497203
Os. 3 Juuso Viskari 1123
Os. 4 Salla Isoherranen 1124
117 \1/arsinais-Suomi/ Angelniemen Ankkuri-

Os. 1 Renja Roos 1125
Os. 2 Nuutti Pirhonen 1126
Os. 3 Antti Reiman 1127
Os. 4 Aino Virtanen 1129
118 Varsinais-Suomi/ Turun Suunnistajat-1

Os. 1 1130
Os. 2 1131
Os. 3 1132
Os. 4 1133
119 Uusimaa-1

Os. 1 Aino Askléf 1134
Os. 2 Emil Laaksonen 1135
Os. 3 Valtteri Kinnunen 1136
Os. 4 Katarina Sallila 1137
120 Satakunta-1

Os. 1 Heta Haunia 1138
Os. 2 Pyry Willman 1139
Os. 3 Timi Niemensivu 1140

Os. 4 Sanni Haikonen 1141



121
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

122
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

123
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

124
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

125
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

126
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

127
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

Paijat-Hame/ Lahden Suunnistajat-37-1
Lilia Karttunen

Aaro Virtanen

Oskari Arvela

Anniina Taipale

Paijat-Hame-1

Sara Virolainen

Riku Gréhn

Vili Vakevainen

Eveliina Lohikainen

FSO-1

Jill Laurén
Kristian Salo
Jonny Donner
Matilda Torrkulla

Hame/ Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat-1
Essi Metsala

Jussi Jalonen

Matias Lautamaki

Heta Virtanen

Etela-Pohjanmaa-1
Maria Hoskari

Antton Sankelo
Sampo Sankelo

Emmi Hietala

keski-Pohjanmaa-2
Liina Viitasaari

Emil Kronqvist

Mitri Lerssi

Venla Rannila

Keski-Suomi-2
Kaisa Klemettinen
Arttu Kaario

Elsa Napankangas
Mette Nygard

1142
1143
3830080
1144

1145
1146
1147
1148

1149
3485125
1150
1151

1152
1153
1154
3394749

3905023
1155
1156
1157

3906088
3742525
3555000
3556842

3459260
1158
1159
1160



128
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

129
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

130
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

131
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

132
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

133
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

134
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

Satakunta-2
Tuuli Makinen
Pietu Jutila
Iivari Willman
Pinja Jutila

Kaakko-2

Raita Pakkanen
Teemu Hirvikallio
Jenni Ovaska
Jutta Ojala

Hame/ Tampereen Pyrintd-2

Ilona Tikkakoski

Sakari Koivuniemi

Akseli Konttila
Pihla Hakkinen

Varsinais-Suomi/ Paimion Rasti-2

Vilma Wahlsten
Eelis Axelin

Voima Tuomasjukka

Jenna Lehtinen

Uusimaa/ Helsingin Suunnistajat-2

Emilia Tala
Miika Tala
Lauri Syrjalainen
Juulia Tala

Kainuu-2

Nea Paakkonen
Eemeli Kokkonen
Konsta Korhonen
Saimi Keranen

FSO-2

Jenny Virtala
Otto Gripenberg
Alex Virtala
Lydia Martenson

1161
1162
1163
1164

1165
1166
1167
1168

348695
3482643
348695
3482643

1169
1170
1171
1172

1173
1174
1175
1176

3497021
3493442
3493988
3497021

3737277
1177
3740255
1178



135 Etela-Pohjanmaa-2

Os. 1 Tiina Niemi 3498789
Os. 2 Juho Kangas 1179
Os. 3 Teemu Pihlajamaki 1180
Os. 4 Ida Melender 1181
136 FSO-3

Os. 1 Sandra Isoniemi 3487808
Os. 2 Emil Jansson 1182
Os. 3 Karl Emil Lemstréom 1183

Os. 4 Jannica Lindahl 3484011



HD40 - (2,5 + 3,1 + 3,1 + 2,5 km)

201 Hame/ Koovee-1

Os. 1 Hanna-Maija Koski 3879665
Os. 2 Tero Mamia 3882578
Os. 3 Jani Lakanen 3881893
Os. 4 Reetta Lakanen 1184
202 FSO-1

Os. 1 Sanna Nymalm 1185
Os. 2 Jan Torrkulla 1186
Os. 3 Vesa Kankaanpaa 1187
Os. 4 Yvonne Gunell 1188
203 Uusimaa/ Espoon Suunta-1

Os. 1 Virpi Palmen 3553641
Os. 2 Henrik Palmen 1189
Os. 3 Pasi Laaksonen 3795986
Os. 4 Sini Pekkala 3560786
204 Varsinais-Suomi/ Perttelin Peikot-1

Os. 1 Katri Kleemola 1190
Os. 2 Matti Horppu 1191
Os. 3 Jari Kleemola 1192
Os. 4 Tiina Virtanen 1193
205 Satakunta-1

Os. 1 Sari Saarijarvi 1194
Os. 2 Saku Asikainen 3827953
Os. 3 Markus Salo 3791548
Os. 4 Sari Koskinen 1195
206 Uusimaa/ Lynx-1

Os. 1 Taru Ikdheimonen 1196
Os. 2 Marko Narva 1197
Os. 3 Jari Ikaheimonen 1198

Os. 4 Elli Virta 1199



207 Paijat-Hame/ Lahden Suunnistajat-37-1
Os. 1 Virpi Remahl

Os. 2 Kristian Leppanen

Os. 3 Ari Hamaladinen

Os. 4 Anu Tahvanainen

208 Uusimaa-1

Os. 1 Maija Heikkila

Os. 2 Antero Pulli

Os. 3 Marko Loukkalahti
Os. 4 Riina Rintamaki

209 Hame-1

Os. 1 Sirra Toivonen
Os. 2 Mika Hakkinen
Os. 3 Antti Virtanen
Os. 4 Annika Viilo

210 Lappi-2

Os. 1 Kirsi Viitanen
Os. 2 Tero Virkkala
Os. 3 Reino Kurkela
Os. 4 Tarja Taulavuori

211 Etela-Pohjanmaa-1
Os. 1 Sanna Palomaki

Os. 2 Teemu Rantala

Os. 3 Juha-Matti Laakso

Os. 4 Leena Ojala

212 Paijat-Hame-1

Os. 1 Tessa Pulli

Os. 2 Harri Hytonen

Os. 3 Tomi Lehmusvuori
Os. 4 Anna-Lea Rantalainen

213 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa 1-1
Os. 1 Satu Turtinen

Os. 2 Timo Karppinen

Os. 3 Marko Kuusikko

Os. 4 Annukka Goman

1200
200
201
202

203
3865342
204
205

3501715
3940905
3938529
3865052

3469244

206
3456837
3394905

3496759
3482569
3497666
3516044

207
3482312
208
209

210
211
212
213



214
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

215
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

216
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

217
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

218
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

219
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

220
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

Keski-Pohjanmaa-1
Tanja Rannila

Tuomas Hyyppa

Terho Taarna

Anne Polso

Uusimaa/ Helsingin Suunnistajat-1
Heidi Salonen

Tuomas Tala

Juha-Ville Ketolainen

Johanna Kiiski

Varsinais-Suomi/ MS Parma-1
Eija Koskivaara

Jussi Tokola

Juha Peltola

Sanna Paukkunen

Keski-Suomi-1
Taija Huuskonen
Kimmo Kaario

Vesa Klemettinen
Maaret Rantanen

Lappi-1

Marja Tonder
Tero Taulavuori
Petri Mourujarvi
Sirpa Torvinen

Keski-Suomi-2

Nina Maki

Ossi Heikkila

Marko Pitkanen

Paivi Pitkanen

Uusimaa/ Espoon Suunta-2
Marjut Varpula

Herkko Plit

Pietari Hyvarinen

Line Nybakken

214
3908001
215
216

217
218
219
220

221
3384633
3553724

222

223
224
3484268
3493665

3391851
3393139
225
226

8656943
227
228
229

230
3556867
231
232



221
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

222
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

223
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

224
Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

FSO-2

Ingela Mattsson
Soren Jansson
Patric Ostergard
Tove Jern

Hame-2

Heli Ketola

Vesa Ylis-Junttila
Toni Venaldinen
Susanna Rokka

Keski-Pohjanmaa-2
Sirkku Kurikkala

Kim Biskop

Tommi Viitasaari

Anne Stoor

FSO-3

Heidi Torp-Donner
Pasi Liitiainen

Jon Engstrom
Tuija Jansson

233
234
3501764
235

3878394
236
237
238

239
3941192
3906195
3455961

240
241
242
243



HD55 - (2,2 + 2,7 + 2,7 + 2,2 km)

301
Os. 1
Os. 2

Os. 4

Os. 1
Os. 2
Os. 3
Os. 4

304

Os. 4

Uusimaa-1

Arja Kallio 244
Kari Laukkarinen 245
Jouko Malinen 246
Nina Ljungqgvist-Sarparant 247
FSO-1

Ann Lindholm 248
Mikael Back 249
Pekka Vuorinen 250
Marianne Nyman 251
Etela-Pohjanmaa-1

Tuija Katajamaki 3481215
Asko Sippola 3498706
Juha Tuomisto 3551348
Tarja Kankaanpaa 3485752
Varsinais-Suomi-1

Tea Eisanen 252
Kari Lehto 253
Markku Kaartinen 254
Pirkko Kalliola 255
Uusimaa/ Pihkaniskat-1

Maire Meriheina 256
Erkki Kivisto 257
Pekka Ilmakunnas 258
Helena Luoma 259

Keski-Pohjanmaa-1

Maj-Lis Rantala 260
Juha Lerssi 3553617
Seppo Nurisalo 261
Kirsti Kattilakoski 3477585



Os.
Os.
Os.
Os.

Os.
Os.
Os.
Os.

307 Paijat-Hame-1

Tuula Sani
Mikko Sani
Geza Molnar
Leena Harju

Keski-Suomi-1
Kirsi Kihlstrom
Jari Jurvakainen
Risto Uuttu

Paivi Raatikainen

Hame-1

Leena Koivuniemi
Martti Leppala
Terhi Rajamaki
Saija Laurila

Uusimaa/ Espoon Suunta-1
Rita Linko

Ari Honkimaa

Ilkka Niemi

Merja Puromies

Satakunta-1
Anne Pelto-Huikko
Kalevi Makipaa
Jyrki Routsi
Marita Saari

FSO-2

Vellamo Toivonen
Thomas Nyholm
Heikki Frilander
Ulrika Haajanen

Satakunta-2
Marjo Virtanen
Tapio Mannila

Matti Teittinen
Anja Siuko

262
263
264
265

3486685
266
267
3935319

268
3501509
3514403
3499498

3941119
3468311
269
270

3497179
3502960

271
3553856

272
3486032
273
274

275
276
277
278



Os
Os
Os

314 FSO-3

.1

.2
. 3
-4

Leila Seppanen
Sune Lind
Markku Virtala

279
280
281
282



